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Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 mBoss GP - Results Qualifying

Misano Racing Weekend, 2-3 Novembre 2024
PROVISIONAL

Class Rel.TeamDriver Entrant Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'19.92710  7Dallara World Series V8 T12HS EngineeringHS EngineeringPIZZONIA Antonio OPENBRA

2     1'19.974        0.04712  4Dallara World Series V8 T12HS EngineeringHS EngineeringSLEGELMILHS Haralds        0.047OPENLVA

3     1'22.785        2.85822  7Dallara GP2/11MM International MotorsportMM MotorsportNODA Juju        2.811FORMJPN

4     1'23.519        3.59274  6Dallara GP2/11MM International MotorsportMM MotorsportCUCCARESE Massimiliano        0.734FORMITA

5     1'25.285        5.35832  7Dallara GP2/11MM International MotorsportMM MotorsportCOLOMBO Simone        1.766FORMITA

6     1'25.497        5.57027  9Dallara GP2/11Scuderia PalladioScuderia PalladioGHIOTTO Marco        0.212FORMITA

7     1'26.215        6.28811  11Dallara World Series V8 T12HS EngineeringHS EngineeringO'CONNELL Paul        0.718FORMIRL

8     1'26.274        6.34777  10Dallara GP2/11MM International MotorsportMM MotorsportNETUSIL Vladimir        0.059FORMCZE

9     1'31.074       11.14716  9Lola Auto GPZIGZAGMatile NicolasMATILE Nicolas        4.800FORMMCO

10     1'31.427       11.50061  10Lola Auto GPZIGZAGPeyre Jean-ChristophePEYRE Jean-Christophe        0.353FORMFRA

11     1'36.640       16.713777  10Dallara World Series V6 T08Jo Zeller RacingJo Zeller RacingGLASER Stephan        5.213SLCHE

12     1'42.661       22.734136  8Lola F3000 T96 50Walter Colacino RacingColacino WalterCOLACINO Walter        6.021SLITA

13     2'02.594       42.66755  2Dallara GP2/11Team Top SpeedZech ErichZECH Erich       19.933FORMDEU

14 115  1Dallara World Series T08Hasler MotorsportHasler AndreasHASLER Andreas SLAUT

15 46  0Dallara GP2/05Seibold auto + sportSeibold AlexanderSEIBOLD Alexander FORMDEU

16 96  0Dallara GP2/11Team Top SpeedJackermeier SimonJACKERMEIER Simon FORMDEU

Clerk of the Course : Fabrizio Fondacci

02/11/2024 11:1110:35
EndStart  
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Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 mBoss GP - Results Qualifying

Misano Racing Weekend, 2-3 Novembre 2024
PROVISIONAL

#74 Time Deleted (1'29.178) - Exceeded Track Limits T137410.39 M. CUCCARESE

#12 Time Deleted (1'19.922) - Exceeded Track Limits T131210.40 H. SLEGELMILHS

RED FLAG10.50

RED FLAG10.59

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

SLEGELMILHS 12 LVA Dallara World Series V8 T12HS Engineering     1'21.074  187,65110:38'12.585H.

SLEGELMILHS 12 LVA Dallara World Series V8 T12HS Engineering     1'19.974 -1.100  190,23210:39'32.559H.

PIZZONIA 10 BRA Dallara World Series V8 T12HS Engineering     1'19.927 -0.047  190,34410:45'31.937A.

Clerk of the Course : Fabrizio Fondacci

02/11/2024 11:1110:35
EndStart  

 



Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 mBoss GP - Results by Class Qualifying

Misano Racing Weekend, 2-3 Novembre 2024

 FORMULA
Rel.TeamDriver Entrant Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'22.78522  7Dallara GP2/11MM International MotorsportMM MotorsportNODA Juju JPN

2     1'23.519        0.73474  6Dallara GP2/11MM International MotorsportMM MotorsportCUCCARESE Massimiliano        0.734ITA

3     1'25.285        2.50032  7Dallara GP2/11MM International MotorsportMM MotorsportCOLOMBO Simone        1.766ITA

4     1'25.497        2.71227  9Dallara GP2/11Scuderia PalladioScuderia PalladioGHIOTTO Marco        0.212ITA

5     1'26.215        3.43011  11Dallara World Series V8 T12HS EngineeringHS EngineeringO'CONNELL Paul        0.718IRL

6     1'26.274        3.48977  10Dallara GP2/11MM International MotorsportMM MotorsportNETUSIL Vladimir        0.059CZE

7     1'31.074        8.28916  9Lola Auto GPZIGZAGMatile NicolasMATILE Nicolas        4.800MCO

8     1'31.427        8.64261  10Lola Auto GPZIGZAGPeyre Jean-ChristophePEYRE Jean-Christophe        0.353FRA

9     2'02.594       39.80955  2Dallara GP2/11Team Top SpeedZech ErichZECH Erich       31.167DEU

10 46  0Dallara GP2/05Seibold auto + sportSeibold AlexanderSEIBOLD Alexander DEU

11 96  0Dallara GP2/11Team Top SpeedJackermeier SimonJACKERMEIER Simon DEU

 OPEN
Rel.TeamDriver Entrant Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'19.92710  7Dallara World Series V8 T12HS EngineeringHS EngineeringPIZZONIA Antonio BRA

2     1'19.974        0.04712  4Dallara World Series V8 T12HS EngineeringHS EngineeringSLEGELMILHS Haralds        0.047LVA

 SUPER LIGHTS
Rel.TeamDriver Entrant Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'36.640777  10Dallara World Series V6 T08Jo Zeller RacingJo Zeller RacingGLASER Stephan       16.666CHE

2     1'42.661        6.021136  8Lola F3000 T96 50Walter Colacino RacingColacino WalterCOLACINO Walter        6.021ITA

3 115  1Dallara World Series T08Hasler MotorsportHasler AndreasHASLER Andreas AUT

Clerk of the Course : Fabrizio Fondacci

02/11/2024 11:1110:35
EndStart  

 



Boss GP - Sectors and Speed Qualifying Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 m

Misano Racing Weekend, 2-3 Novembre 2024

BEST LAP

    1'19.9271 PIZZONIA Antonio Dallara World Series V8 T1210
    1'19.9742 SLEGELMILHS Haralds Dallara World Series V8 T1212
    1'22.7853 NODA Juju Dallara GP2/1122
    1'23.5194 CUCCARESE Massimiliano Dallara GP2/1174
    1'25.2855 COLOMBO Simone Dallara GP2/1132
    1'25.4976 GHIOTTO Marco Dallara GP2/1127
    1'26.2157 O'CONNELL Paul Dallara World Series V8 T1211
    1'26.2748 NETUSIL Vladimir Dallara GP2/1177
    1'31.0749 MATILE Nicolas Lola Auto GP16
    1'31.42710 PEYRE Jean-Christophe Lola Auto GP61
    1'36.64011 GLASER Stephan Dallara World Series V6 T08777
    1'42.66112 COLACINO Walter Lola F3000 T96 50136
    2'02.59413 ZECH Erich Dallara GP2/1155

14 SEIBOLD Alexander Dallara GP2/0546
15 JACKERMEIER Simon Dallara GP2/1196
16 HASLER Andreas Dallara World Series T08115

SPEED

Dallara World Series V8 T12 268,7SLEGELMILHS Haralds 1 12
Dallara World Series V8 T12 268,7PIZZONIA Antonio 2 10
Dallara GP2/11 259,6NODA Juju 3 22
Dallara GP2/11 259,0CUCCARESE Massimiliano 4 74
Dallara GP2/11 257,1GHIOTTO Marco 5 27
Dallara GP2/11 252,9NETUSIL Vladimir 6 77
Dallara World Series V8 T12 244,9O'CONNELL Paul 7 11
Lola Auto GP 243,2PEYRE Jean-Christophe 8 61
Dallara GP2/11 243,2COLOMBO Simone 9 32
Lola Auto GP 239,5MATILE Nicolas 10 16
Dallara World Series V6 T08 235,3GLASER Stephan 11 777
Dallara GP2/11 233,8ZECH Erich 12 55
Dallara World Series T08 226,9HASLER Andreas 13 115
Lola F3000 T96 50 212,6COLACINO Walter 14 136

SEG. 1

      21.166PIZZONIA Antonio1 10

      21.279SLEGELMILHS Haralds2 12

      21.853CUCCARESE Massimilian3 74

      21.992NODA Juju4 22

      22.423COLOMBO Simone5 32

      23.015NETUSIL Vladimir6 77

      23.187GHIOTTO Marco7 27

      23.260O'CONNELL Paul8 11

      23.939MATILE Nicolas9 16

      24.399PEYRE Jean-Christophe10 61

      25.572GLASER Stephan11 777

      27.289COLACINO Walter12 136

      35.267ZECH Erich13 55

SEG. 2

      18.678PIZZONIA Antonio1 10

      18.741SLEGELMILHS Haralds2 12

      19.440NODA Juju3 22

      19.725CUCCARESE Massimilian4 74

      19.908GHIOTTO Marco5 27

      20.078NETUSIL Vladimir6 77

      20.151COLOMBO Simone7 32

      20.171O'CONNELL Paul8 11

      20.996PEYRE Jean-Christophe9 61

      21.009MATILE Nicolas10 16

      22.593GLASER Stephan11 777

      24.083HASLER Andreas12 115

      24.456COLACINO Walter13 136

      26.973ZECH Erich14 55

SEG. 3

      22.092SLEGELMILHS Haralds1 12

      22.131PIZZONIA Antonio2 10

      22.762NODA Juju3 22

      22.790CUCCARESE Massimilian4 74

      23.199GHIOTTO Marco5 27

      23.639O'CONNELL Paul6 11

      23.650COLOMBO Simone7 32

      23.849NETUSIL Vladimir8 77

      25.054PEYRE Jean-Christophe9 61

      25.139MATILE Nicolas10 16

      26.271GLASER Stephan11 777

      28.001COLACINO Walter12 136

      28.434HASLER Andreas13 115

      34.216ZECH Erich14 55

SEG. 4

      17.773SLEGELMILHS Haralds1 12

      17.838PIZZONIA Antonio2 10

      18.434NODA Juju3 22

      18.599CUCCARESE Massimilian4 74

      18.670COLOMBO Simone5 32

      18.893GHIOTTO Marco6 27

      19.037NETUSIL Vladimir7 77

      19.145O'CONNELL Paul8 11

      20.351MATILE Nicolas9 16

      20.543PEYRE Jean-Christophe10 61

      21.814GLASER Stephan11 777

      22.722COLACINO Walter12 136

      23.349HASLER Andreas13 115

      26.138ZECH Erich14 55

02/11/2024



Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 mBoss GP - Ideal Times Qualifying

Misano Racing Weekend, 2-3 Novembre 2024

Driver

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeCar Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

+0.114
Dallara World Series V8 T12       21.166       18.678       22.131       17.838101 PIZZONIA A. (BRA)

+       0.1141    1'19.927
    1'19.813

   

+0.089
Dallara World Series V8 T12       21.279       18.741       22.092       17.773122 SLEGELMILHS H. (LVA)

+       0.0892    1'19.974
    1'19.885

   

+0.061
Dallara GP2/11       21.992       19.440       22.762       18.434223 NODA J. (JPN)

+       0.1573    1'22.785
    1'22.628

+0.035 +0.061 

+0.049
Dallara GP2/11       21.853       19.725       22.790       18.599744 CUCCARESE M. (ITA)

+       0.5524    1'23.519
    1'22.967

+0.149 +0.354 

 
Dallara GP2/11       22.423       20.151       23.650       18.670325 COLOMBO S. (ITA)

+       0.3915    1'25.285
    1'24.894

 +0.226+0.165

+0.107
Dallara GP2/11       23.187       19.908       23.199       18.893276 GHIOTTO M. (ITA)

+       0.3106    1'25.497
    1'25.187

+0.167 +0.036 

+0.068
Dallara GP2/11       23.015       20.078       23.849       19.037777 NETUSIL V. (CZE)

+       0.2958    1'26.274
    1'25.979

+0.227   

 
Dallara World Series V8 T12       23.260       20.171       23.639       19.145118 O'CONNELL P. (IRL)

7    1'26.215
    1'26.215

   

 
Lola Auto GP       23.939       21.009       25.139       20.351169 MATILE N. (MCO)

+       0.6369    1'31.074
    1'30.438

+0.636   

 
Lola Auto GP       24.399       20.996       25.054       20.5436110 PEYRE J. (FRA)

+       0.43510    1'31.427
    1'30.992

 +0.283+0.152

 
Dallara World Series V6 T08       25.572       22.593       26.271       21.81477711 GLASER S. (CHE)

+       0.39011    1'36.640
    1'36.250

  +0.390

 
Lola F3000 T96 50       27.289       24.456       28.001       22.72213612 COLACINO W. (ITA)

+       0.19312    1'42.661
    1'42.468

 +0.193 

 
Dallara GP2/11       35.267       26.973       34.216       26.1385513 ZECH E. (DEU)

13    2'02.594
    2'02.594

   

Dallara GP2/0546 SEIBOLD A. (DEU)

Dallara GP2/1196 JACKERMEIER S. (DEU

Dallara World Series T08115 HASLER A. (AUT)

1'19.709      21.166       18.678Overall Ideal Time       22.092       17.773

02/11/2024



Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 mBoss GP - Analysis Qualifying

Misano Racing Weekend, 2-3 Novembre 2024

1 / 2

10 A. PIZZONIA (1'19.927)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       26.777       21.229       24.748 211,4

 2       23.281       18.893     1'25.815      23.861       19.780 268,7 10:38'35.967

 3       23.353       18.993     1'25.772      23.024       20.402 266,7 10:40'01.739

 4       22.182       18.013     1'20.373      21.397       18.781 268,0 10:41'22.112

 5       24.150       19.432     1'29.867      25.303       20.982 263,4 10:42'51.979

 6       22.208       17.877     1'20.031      21.268       18.678 267,3 10:44'12.010

 7       22.131       17.838     1'19.927      21.166       18.792 268,7 10:45'31.937

 8       29.002       38.378     2'00.388      27.749       25.259 P 203,4 10:47'32.325

11 P. O'CONNELL (1'26.215)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       28.970       23.745       27.036 234,8

 2       35.754       47.936     2'14.674      27.345       23.639 CP 121,6 10:51'56.223

 3       26.482       21.450     3'06.972    1'55.886       23.154 P 239,5 10:55'03.195

 4       24.664       20.223     1'31.154      24.958       21.309 242,7 10:56'34.349

 5       24.712       19.715     1'29.240      24.255       20.558 242,7 10:58'03.589

 6       23.845       20.857     1'30.268      24.259       21.307 C 243,8 10:59'33.857

 7       28.060       48.146     2'10.711      29.603       24.902 P 232,8 11:01'44.568

 8       25.273       22.615     2'27.390    1'16.950       22.552 P 242,2 11:04'11.958

 9       24.013       19.483     1'28.478      23.877       21.105 244,3 11:05'40.436

 10       24.039       19.285     1'27.104      23.418       20.362 244,3 11:07'07.540

 11       23.639       19.145     1'26.215      23.260       20.171 244,9 11:08'33.755

 12       24.452       19.531     1'28.682      23.505       21.194 240,5 11:10'02.437

12 H. SLEGELMILHS (1'19.974)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       25.891       19.116       22.663 228,8

 2       22.234       18.045     1'21.074      21.656       19.139 267,3 10:38'12.585

 3       22.092       17.773     1'19.974      21.279       18.830 268,7 10:39'32.559

 4       22.215       17.595     1'19.922      21.371       18.741 C 267,3 10:40'52.481

 5       28.219       36.820     2'01.108      32.963       23.106 P 204,5 10:42'53.589

16 N. MATILE (1'31.074)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       29.538       28.556       26.973 225,0

 2       30.902       53.619     2'18.547      27.858       26.168 CP 196,4 10:52'08.092

 3       28.731       23.057     3'09.751    1'51.177       26.786 P 233,3 10:55'17.843

 4       26.294       21.347     1'36.918      26.905       22.372 238,4 10:56'54.761

 5       25.320       20.694     1'32.375      24.981       21.380 239,5 10:58'27.136

 6       25.527       47.067     1'58.417      24.639       21.184 CP 237,4 11:00'25.553

 7       27.128       21.602     3'34.489    2'22.980       22.779 P 233,8 11:04'00.042

 8       25.139       20.632     1'31.219      24.157       21.291 237,4 11:05'31.261

 9       25.775       20.351     1'31.074      23.939       21.009 238,4 11:07'02.335

 10       42.911       51.956     2'31.581      26.070       30.644 P 131,1 11:09'33.916

22 J. NODA (1'22.785)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       31.005       23.223       28.180 201,1

 2       25.345       19.776     1'30.102      24.292       20.689 243,8 10:38'38.067

 3       23.407       18.898     1'24.791      22.463       20.023 259,0 10:40'02.858

 4       22.762       18.434     1'22.883      22.247       19.440 259,6 10:41'25.741

 5       24.614       19.770     1'28.139      23.288       20.467 252,3 10:42'53.880

 6       22.797       18.495     1'22.785      21.992       19.501 258,4 10:44'16.665

 7       22.768       18.609     1'23.286      22.264       19.645 259,6 10:45'39.951

 8       28.025       39.428     1'59.030      28.414       23.163 P 243,2 10:47'38.981

27 M. GHIOTTO (1'25.497)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       25.241     4'20.562       22.933 252,3

 2       25.111       20.068     3'39.295    2'30.995       23.121 P 252,9 10:57'00.302

 3       23.199       19.358     1'26.772      23.922       20.293 257,1 10:58'27.074

 4       23.881       38.818     1'46.220      23.613       19.908 CP 256,5 11:00'13.294

 5       23.993       19.748     3'54.050    2'48.651       21.658 P 253,5 11:04'07.344

 6       23.330       19.344     1'26.433      23.443       20.316 255,9 11:05'33.777

 7       25.435       19.914     1'28.657      23.309       19.999 257,1 11:07'02.434

 8       23.304       20.114     1'26.617      23.258       19.941 252,9 11:08'29.051

 9       23.235       18.893     1'25.641      23.479       20.034 255,3 11:09'54.692

 10       23.366       18.929     1'25.497      23.187       20.015 254,7 11:11'20.189

32 S. COLOMBO (1'25.285)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       29.124       20.658       26.434 236,3

 2       23.883       18.892     1'27.114      23.590       20.749 242,2 10:38'29.400

 3       23.650       18.896     1'25.285      22.588       20.151 243,2 10:39'54.685

 4       23.816       18.939     1'25.383      22.423       20.205 241,1 10:41'20.068

 5       26.963       19.950     1'41.642      30.658       24.071 240,0 10:43'01.710

 6       23.804       18.670     1'25.347      22.524       20.349 243,2 10:44'27.057

 7       23.924       18.672     1'25.362      22.450       20.316 242,7 10:45'52.419

 8       29.924       40.227     2'03.359      27.933       25.275 P 204,9 10:47'55.778

55 E. ZECH (2'02.594)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       38.065     1'03.965       30.498 C 221,8

 2       35.395       26.833     4'45.664    3'14.206       29.230 P 228,8 10:56'15.276

 3       34.216       26.138     2'02.594      35.267       26.973 233,8 10:58'17.870

61 J. PEYRE (1'31.427)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       29.659       26.120       28.015 217,3

 2       38.005       46.694     2'29.153      29.944       34.510 P 159,3 10:52'31.812

 3       28.303       23.230     2'59.107    1'44.111       23.463 P 233,3 10:55'30.919

 4       26.241       21.923     1'37.970      27.364       22.442 238,9 10:57'08.889

 5       26.017       21.386     1'34.394      25.437       21.554 239,5 10:58'43.283

 6       38.179       46.397     2'12.050      25.557       21.917 CP 156,1 11:00'55.333

 7       27.296       22.400     3'11.892    1'59.286       22.910 P 237,9 11:04'07.225

 8       27.142       22.541     1'40.578      26.463       24.432 240,5 11:05'47.803

 9       26.121       20.814     1'33.479      25.095       21.449 236,8 11:07'21.282

 10       25.536       20.543     1'31.517      24.399       21.039 243,2 11:08'52.799

 11       25.054       20.826     1'31.427      24.551       20.996 241,6 11:10'24.226

74 M. CUCCARESE (1'23.519)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       29.716       22.137       26.583 185,6

 2       23.514       19.694     1'29.178      24.822       21.148 C 256,5 10:38'51.730

 3       22.932       18.670     1'23.628      22.221       19.805 259,0 10:40'15.358

 4       32.571       26.018     1'44.699      21.907       24.203 180,6 10:42'00.057

 5       22.790       18.599     1'23.629      22.515       19.725 257,8 10:43'23.686

 6       22.939       18.953     1'23.519      21.853       19.774 258,4 10:44'47.205

 7       31.203       43.599     2'10.369      27.940       27.627 P 203,4 10:46'57.574

77 V. NETUSIL (1'26.274)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       29.229       24.227       26.231 197,1

 2       29.985       49.617     2'13.991      28.015       26.374 CP 194,2 10:52'00.715

 3       26.270       20.840     3'18.912    2'08.345       23.457 P 247,7 10:55'19.627

 4       24.841       19.968     1'32.870      25.818       22.243 250,6 10:56'52.497

 5       24.126       19.573     1'28.537      23.916       20.922 252,3 10:58'21.034

 6       23.994       43.730     1'51.632      23.426       20.482 CP 251,7 11:00'12.666

 7       26.945       20.227     4'07.667    2'56.367       24.128 P 250,6 11:04'20.333

 8       24.218       19.355     1'29.971      25.031       21.367 252,3 11:05'50.304

 9       24.456       19.426     1'28.266      23.368       21.016 251,2 11:07'18.570

 10       24.076       19.037     1'26.274      23.015       20.146 251,2 11:08'44.844

P = Pits In/Out  -  C = Lap Time Cancelled02/11/2024
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 11       23.849       19.809     1'26.782      23.046       20.078 252,9 11:10'11.626

115 A. HASLER

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       38.217       44.406       28.564 C 143,2

 2       28.434       23.349     3'08.265    1'52.399       24.083 P 226,9 10:54'58.877

136 W. COLACINO (1'42.661)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1  

 2       34.024     3'02.482     5'08.829    1'02.173       30.150 P 192,2 10:53'14.673

 3       30.591       25.909     2'17.650      53.947       27.203 P 203,0 10:55'32.323

 4       28.645       23.007     1'44.798      28.077       25.069 206,9 10:57'17.121

 5       28.083       22.753     1'42.963      27.614       24.513 210,1 10:59'00.084

 6       38.821     3'34.974     5'17.958      30.641       33.522 P 150,0 11:04'18.042

 7       34.609       24.477     2'27.246      56.648       31.512 P 183,4 11:06'45.288

 8       28.423       22.722     1'44.346      27.899       25.302 207,3 11:08'29.634

 9       28.001       22.915     1'42.661      27.289       24.456 212,6 11:10'12.295

777 S. GLASER (1'36.640)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       27.710       22.378       25.271 231,8

 2       29.234     1'00.755     2'18.776      25.572       23.215 CP 235,3 10:51'34.581

 3       27.416       22.779     3'09.682    1'55.702       23.785 P 226,4 10:54'44.263

 4       26.379       21.868     1'37.796      26.232       23.317 233,3 10:56'22.059

 5       26.293       22.667     1'39.206      27.004       23.242 234,3 10:58'01.265

 6       26.679       42.760     1'59.638      26.314       23.885 CP 233,3 11:00'00.903

 7       27.277       22.064     4'14.135    3'00.272       24.522 P 230,8 11:04'15.038

 8       26.595       22.176     1'42.390      29.867       23.752 233,3 11:05'57.428

 9       26.353       22.169     1'37.966      26.664       22.780 232,3 11:07'35.394

 10       26.699       22.471     1'38.592      26.618       22.804 233,3 11:09'13.986

 11       26.271       21.814     1'36.640      25.962       22.593 233,3 11:10'50.626

P = Pits In/Out  -  C = Lap Time Cancelled02/11/2024


